
S e a s o n  t i c k e t  pa c k a g e s
atlanta vibe

$63 / SEAT

$54 / SEAT

Floor Suite – Front Row
10 seats included
Floor Suite – 2nd Row 
10 seats included 

FS1-FS4

FS5-FS7

$770

$660

early bird 
cost per game
(ends July 31)

$7560 ($8400)

$6480 ($7200)

 PRICED FOR EXPECTED 12 HOME MATCHES • ALL TAXES AND FEES INCLUDED • SEE PAGE 2 FOR SEASON TICKET MEMBER BENEFITS

Section numbers 
and colors 

early bird total 
cost (ends July 31)

$630

$540

standard 
cost per 

game
section 

$138
$138
$109
$99

$46
$41

$41

$111
$111
$88
$80

$30
$27

$27

$1,332 ($1488)
$1,332 ($1488)
$1,056 ($1148)
$960 ($1080)

$360 ($504)
$324 ($444)

$324 ($444)

F6-F8
F2, F3
F6-F8
F4, F5

104-106, 117-119
103, 107, 116, 120

205-207, 217-219

Sideline – Front Row
Team Bench – 2nd Row
Sideline – 2nd + 3rd row
Endline

Sideline
Corner

Sideline

c o n c o u r s e



Season ticket holder benefits
• Exclusive Season Ticket Member Gift  

• Discounted Parking 

• Exclusive preseason event  

• Access to fan experiences*  

• Access to ticket exchange program  

• Two additional tickets per season ticket  
for 2025 home opener  

• Ticket Resale Platform 

• Discounted merchandise online and onsite 

• Playoff Priority**

*APPLIES TO SELECT MATCHES, PENDING AVAILABILITY
**SCHEDULE DEPENDENT


