

	SECTION	SECTION NUMBERS AND COLORS	STANDARD COST PER GAME	EARLY BIRD COST PER GAME (ENDS JULY 31)	EARLY BIRD TOTAL COST (ENDS JULY 31)
COURTSIDE	Floor Suite – Front Row 10 seats included	FS1-FS4	\$770	\$630 \$63/SEAT	\$7560 (\$8400)
	Floor Suite – 2nd Row	FS5-FS7	\$660	\$540 \$54/SEAT	\$6480 (\$7200)
	Sideline – Front Row	F6-F8	\$138	\$111	\$1,332 (\$1488)
	Team Bench – 2nd Row	F2, F3	\$138	\$111	\$1,332 (\$1488)
	Sideline – 2nd + 3rd row	F6-F8	\$109	\$88	\$1,056 (\$1148)
	Endline	F4, F5	\$99	\$80	\$960 (\$1080)
CONCOURS	Sideline	104-106, 117-119	\$46	\$30	\$360 (\$504)
	Corner	103, 107, 116, 120	\$41	\$27	\$324 (\$444)
CLUB	Sideline	205-207, 217-219	\$41	\$27	\$324 (\$444)

PRICED FOR EXPECTED 12 HOME MATCHES • ALL TAXES AND FEES INCLUDED • SEE PAGE 2 FOR SEASON TICKET MEMBER BENEFITS





EXCLUSIVE SEASON TICKET MEMBER GIFT

SEASON TICKET HOLDER BENEFITS

DISCOUNTED PARKING

•

- EXCLUSIVE PRESEASON EVENT
- ACCESS TO FAN EXPERIENCES*
- ACCESS TO TICKET EXCHANGE PROGRAM
- TWO ADDITIONAL TICKETS PER SEASON TICKET FOR 2025 HOME OPENER
- TICKET RESALE PLATFORM
- DISCOUNTED MERCHANDISE ONLINE AND ONSITE
- **PLAYOFF PRIORITY**** •

*APPLIES TO SELECT MATCHES, PENDING AVAILABILITY **SCHEDULE DEPENDENT



